38
24-1/8” [61.4 cm]
20” [50.8 cm]
15
” [3
8.
1
cm

Self-Powered 25°C ± 5°C 120 to 347Vac 0.13 to 0.38 A Less than 7 W Ni-Cd battery 120 minutes
* X2 for double face
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES VOLTAGE
RN10= 10” Pictogram Nema-3R Exit Sign 1= single face
2= double face
U= 120 to 347VAC, 6 to 24VDC (-40 to +40ºC)
U00 = AC Only 120 to 347VAC (-40 to +40ºC)
SP= Self-Powered 120 to 347VAC (25ºC ± 5ºC), 120 minutes
U9= Arrow Up
D9= Arrow Down
U4= Arrow Up 45°
D4= Arrow Down 45°
EXAMPLE :  RN102U00
Made in Canada
Si